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Instructor Office Email Zoom Link Office Hours

Michael Mink SLN 3002 m.mink@csus.edu By Appt 

Abulhassan, Yousif SLN 4038 abulhassan@csus.edu Tues/Thurs, 1:30pm - 3:00pm

Ainsworth, Dale SLN 4025 dale.ainsworth@csus.edu https://calendly.com/collaborate/office-hours?month=2023-09Tue/Thurs, 10:30am - 11:30am; Wed, 12:00pm - 1:00pm (By appt ONLY)

Alatorre, Selenne SLN 4028 selenne.alatorre@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/83886035541 Tues/Wed, 2:00pm - 3:30pm (Zoom)

Baldwin, Aleta SLN 3014 aleta.baldwin@csus.edu   https://calendly.com/dr_aleta_baldwin/office_hoursTues, 12:30pm - 2:45pm or by appt

Barr, Heather SLN 5017 h.k.martin@csus.edu  Wed, 5:00pm - 5:50pm or by appt (In-person: SLN 5017/River Front Café)

Borg-Thepot, Sonia SLN 4028 s.borg@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/9334765631  Wed, 5:15pm - 6:00pm (In-person/YSM 135); Thurs, 10:00am - 12:30pm (Zoom)

Brincko, Aaron SLN 4028 brincko@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/82869526105 Mon, 4:30pm - 5:30pm (Zoom)

Burton, Jennifer SLN 3010 j.burton@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/4388609995 Mon, 9:00am - 11:00am; Tues, 6:00pm - 7:00pm (Zoom)

Crandell, Michael SLN 5017 michael.crandell@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/8057286831 By Appt 

Diaz, Heather SLN 4031 diazh@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/my/profdiaz Wed, 12:00pm - 1:00pm; Thurs, 5:30pm - 6:30pm; Fri, 11:00am - 12:00pm

Ding, Zoey SLN 4028 zoey.ding@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/87635875637 Mon, 12:00pm - 12:45pm (Zoom)

Emeh, Chanel SLN 5017 c.emeh@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/83281054548 or https://csus.zoom.us/j/83311041493Mon, 5:00pm - 7:00pm or by appt (Zoom)

Garcia-Ochoa, Roxana SLN 4028 r.garcia-ochoa@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/5572999604 Wed, 4:00pm - 5:30pm (Zoom)

Gebo, Rebecca SLN 5017 rebecca.gebo@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/9483347023 Mon/Wed, 8:30am - 9:00am, 11:45am - 12:15pm (In-person & by appt); Fri, 10:00am - 12:00pm (Zoom & by appt)

Ho, Erica SLN 5017 erica.ho@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/6337771307 Tues/Thurs, 11:15am - 12:00pm or By Appt (Zoom)

Hussey, Sue SLN 5017 s.hussey@csus.edu Tues/Thurs, 10:30am - 11:45am

Long, Cindy SLN 5017 long-nicholson@csus.edu Tues, 12:00pm - 1:00pm; Thurs, 7:45am - 8:45am

Mansyur, Carol SLN 4040 carol.mansyur@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/9175311137 Tues, 1:30pm - 3:00pm; Thurs, 11:30am - 1:00pm (In-person or Zoom)

Mattheus, Charl  SLN 4029 mattheus@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/7402169274 Wed, 12:00pm - 3:00pm (Zoom)

Nozicka, Dawn SLN 4026 dnferris@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/85265525283 Mon, 2:30pm - 5:30pm (Zoom)

Otoo, Rakia SLN 5017 rakia.otoo@csus.edu By Appt 

Perez, Susan SLN 4027 susan.perez@csus.edu  https://calendly.com/susan-perez-phd/dr-susan-perez-student-hoursTues, 4:30pm - 5:30pm; Fri, 4:00pm - 6:00pm

Robinson, Mark SLN 5017 mark.robinson@csus.edu Mon/Wed/Fri, 9:30am - 10:30am (Zoom)

Roy, Nitin SLN 4034 nitin.roy@csus.edu https://calendly.com/nitin-roy/office-hours Mon, 12:00pm - 1:00pm; Fri, 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Sheffield, Megan SLN 4028 megan.sheffield@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/82038254858 Tues, 7:00pm - 8:30pm (Zoom)

Sheldon, Shara SLN 4028 s.sheldon@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/97792348816?pwd=K0tVcklndW5ZcFRRb0thZ0R5bURudz09#successTues, 1:00pm -2:30pm (Zoom)

Taylor, Loralyn SLN 4028 l.taylor@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/84707103224 Tues, 11:00am - 12:30pm (Zoom)

Wagner, Jenny SLN 4030 jenny.wagner@csus.edu https://calendly.com/jenny-wagner-1/wagner-pubh-office-hours?month=2024-01Tues, 1:00pm - 3:00pm (Zoom); Thurs, 12:00pm - 1:00pm (In-person)

Younis, Amani SLN 3010 younis@csus.edu  Mon/Wed, 12:00pm - 1:00pm (In-person); Thurs, 12:00pm - 1:00pm (Zoom)
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